
2022 Contractor Registrations
City of Wabash

Contractor # Contractor Name Contact person E-MAIL Phone # Address

#44 2 Guys Workin', LLC John Unger 260-571-6798 472 N.  Allen St.
#51 A-A Cleaning Co. Aaron Dyson 260-571-6837 1631 N. 150 W. Wabash, IN. 46992
#36 Above All construction Dawndra Keeley constructionaboveallbym@gmail.com 765-573-5982 4749 S. Lincoln Blvd. Marion, IN. 46953
#26 Advanced Roofing systems, Inc (dba ACR1.com commer Joseph Jackson Jr./Elaine N records@acr1.com 765-288-8881 1924 N. Elm St. Muncie, IN. 47303
#21 All-In Enterprises, LLC Nathan E Crist ncrist1@outlook.com 574-721-9770 3234 W. Private Rd. 65 N. Logansport, IN. 46947
#1 Anything Kustom Levi Miller levi.miller32@yahoo.com 337-412-5326 2191 S. 75 E. Wabash, IN. 46992
#56 Atlas Building Services, Inc. Lynann Harmon offmgr@atlasbuildingsvs.com 260-563-3166 P.O. Box 628 1545 S. Wabash St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#108 Baker construction & Design, LLC Scott Baker s.baker1982@hotmail.com 260-388-4179 3519 W. 500 N. Huntington, IN. 46750
#31 Baker Contracting Lindsay McKinney lindsay@baker-contracting.com 765-432-6631 204 N Main St. Kokomo, IN. 46901
#9 Bash & Associates, Inc. Randell Durham randell@bashelectric.net 317-882-4959 5153 Commerce Sq Dr. Suite F. Indianapolis, IN. 46237
#38 Beachler Construction Chris Beachler cbeachlerl@gmail.com 260-571-0357 2170 E. 250 S. Wabash, IN. 46992
#104 Benson & Son, LlC Ken Benson bensonandsonllc@yahoo.com 260-563-1602 1540 Branch St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#82 Bertke Electric Randy Nixon rnixon@bertke.com 513-542-2350 1645 Blue Rock St. Cincinnati, OH.45223
#98 Bill's Sewer & Septic Tank Services Faye Sopher 260-563-1704 345 Birchwood Court, Wabash, IN. 46992
#92 Brainard Excavating & Snow Removal, LLC Stephenie Brainard brainardsnowremoval@yahoo.com 260-569-7428 677 N. 150 W. Wabash, IN. 46992
#19 Brand Electric, Inc. Carey Johns cjohns@brandelectric.com 765-296-3437 6274 E. 375 S. Lafayette, IN. 47905
#35 Canal Lock & Safe, Inc. Alan Palmer canal.lock@cinegymetro.net 260-563-1998 18 W. Canal St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#12 Chucks Sewer & Drain Charles Poling 765-664-2536 3820 S. Lincoln Blvd. Marion, IN. 46953
#50 Climate Makers, Inc. James Alwine climatemakersinc@comcast.net 765-473-3170 2069 N. 175 E. Peru, IN. 46970
#17 Comcast Broadband Security, LLC dba Xfinity Homes Douglas Bassett 215-286-3300 1701 John F. Kennedy Blvd. 11th floor Philadelphia, PA. 19103
#18 Comcast Business Class Security, dba/Comcast Business Douglas Bassett 215-286-3300 1701 John F. Kennedy Blvd. Philadelphia, PA> 19103
#66 Core Mechanical Services, Inc. Adam Strauuer adam@core-m-s.com 574-858-0242 P.O. Box 500 Warsaw, IN. 46581
#57 Creative Sign Resources Ron Mitchel rmitchel@creativesignresources.com 260-425-9618 4707 E. Washington Blvd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46803
#3 Crew 2, Inc. Ben Firkus compliancelicensing@crew2.com 612-276-1600 2650 Minnehaha Ave. Minneapolis, MN. 55406
#100 D & D Maintenance, LLC dba/D & D Electric DJ Kierpaul accoujting@dnd-electric.com 574-858-0238 8230 W. Old Road 30 Etna Green, IN. 46524
#2 Deem, LLC Amanda Brock, Licensing Coord. licensing@deemfirst.com 317-860-2990 6831 E. 32nd St. Suite 200 Indianapolis, IN. 46226
#96 E & E Property Management, LLC Eric Chriswell 260-235-9517 3082 DR 59 Butler, IN. 46721
#97 Eads & Son Bulldozing, Inc. Scott Eads eadsbulldozing@gmail.com 260-774-3582 4141 N. 400 E. Lot 1 Lagro, IN. 46941  
#103 Eagle Contracting, Inc. Suzie Eagleson suzie@eagle-contracting.com 260-493-7743 P.O. Box 510 New Haven, IN. 46774
#61 Eric Bostwick Earthworks, LLC Eric Bostwick ebostwickearthworks@gmail.com 260-774-9338 5310 E. 500 N. Urbana, IN. 46990
#47 Erie Construction Mid-West Randy Hamilton-President nloeffler@erieconstruction.net 800-536-4200 3516 Granite Circle Toledo, OH. 43617
#16 FA Wilhelm Construction Co, Inc. Krystal Roby 317-359-5411 3914 Prospect St.  Indianapolis, IN. 46203
#75 Garrett Construction Scott Garrett garrettconstruction2020@gmail.com 260-330-3237 3665 S. 300 W. Wabash, IN. 46992
#28 Gaunt & Son Asphalt, Inc. Sam Knight sknight@gauntasphalt.com 260-563-1821 5511 W. Old 24 Wabash, IN. 46992
#73 Gaylor Electric, Inc. Roxanne Bell (staff Accountant) licensing@gaylor.com 317-843-0577 5750 Castle Creek Parkway N. Dr. Suite 400 Indy, 46250-4337
#94 Gidley Home Improvement, LLC Joshua gidley jgidley@gidleyhomeimprovement.com 260-901-9357 1050 Manchester Ave. Wabash, IN. 46992
#74 Girod's Metal Roofing Amos Girod --- -- P.O. Box 169 Berne, IN. 46711
#41 Granite Ridge Builders, Inc. Aline Saylor asaylor@graniteridgebuilders.com 260-469-6460 1020 Woodland Plaza Run Fort Wayne, IN. 46825
#80 Grassy Creek Construction, LLC Andrew Lengacher grassycreek@sle.email 260-438-6325 1508 Cuba Rd. Spencerville, IN. 46788
#102 Gray Barn Building & Restoration Kegah Burns graybarn@privategarden.org 574-253-1102 10 E. 1300 S. Silver Lake, IN. 46982
#68 GSC Construction Menno Girod 260-585-4368 2377 E. 500 S. Berne, IN. 46711
#95 Hagerman, Inc. Adam Whitmer awhitmer@hagermangc.com 260-424-1470 510 W. Washington blvd. Fort Wayne, In 46861
#88 Hanks Construction, Inc. Tammy Helm/ Karen Eilts hanksconstruction@comcast.net 260-563-7713 559 N. St. Rd 15 Wabash, IN. 46992
#107 Happy Homes by Jenifer, LLC Kevin Gidley kmgidley@hotmail.com 260-330-1798 434 Delaware St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#24 Hartman Electric, Inc. Leslie Southern admin@hartmanelectricinc.net 574-875-4397 61162 C.R. 11  Goshen, IN. 46576



#89 Hays & Sons Complete Restoration Liz Hayes 317-672-1950 800 E. Thompson Rd. Indianapolis, IN. 46227
#11 Helmuth Tree Service Mark Helmuth helmuth120@gmail.com 765-419-4858 75 E. 1300 S. Kokomo, IN. 46901
#60 Hoffman Nursery & Landscaping Brandy Hann info@hoffmans-nursery.com 260-563-3546 4170 W. 200 N. Wabash, IN. 46992
#13 Home Pro Windows, Siding, Roofing, Doors Dustin Mueller dustinmuellerhomepro@gmail.com 260-421-3377 6011 Highview Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46818
#86 Howard Maintenance Larry Howard lhoward4@indy.rr.com 765-669-1540 2611 Ticonderoga Dr. Marion, IN. 46952
#34 Huston Electric, Inc. Jon Huston jhuston@hustonelectric.com 765-474-6115 2723 Old Romney Rd. Lafayette, IN. 47909
#65 Ideal Suburban Homes Jack Johnson asmith@ideal-buildiers.com 260-724-9131 522 S. 13th St. Decatur, IN. 46733
#62 Indiana Signworks Dan Ingram or Jason West dani@indianasignworks.com 260-407-1273 1319 Production Rd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46808
#106 Inman Tree Care, LLC inmantreecare@gmail.com 765-603-1231 2421 S. Gallatin St. Marion, In. 46953
#79 J & S Hartford Construction Jerry Schwartz 419-605-7918 3206 W. 750 S. Geneva, IN. 46740
#30 J.O. Mory, Inc. Tina Garman tinagarman@jomory.com 260-351-2221 7470 South State Rd #3 South Milford, IN. 46786
#99 John T Camden Construction Co. Bernadene Boggs johncamden@camdenfoundations.com 574-594-2497 3972 E. 400 S. Warsaw, IN. 46580
#93 Jones Contracting, Inc. Julie julie@jonescontracting.org 765-981-2164 3 Main St. P.O. Box 117 Somerset, IN. 46984
#77 Kamin Industries, Inc. dba-Everdry of Michiana Tim Peguinski info@everdrysb.com 574-272-3788 4647 W. Cleveland Rd. South Bend, IN. 46628
#5 Kettelhut Construction, Inc. Andrew Rowley adr@kettelhut.com 765-447-2181 740 Sagamore Parkway South Lafayette, IN. 47905
#7 Kingdom Roofing Systems Daniel Young daniel@kingdomquality.com 765-573-5899 1405 S. Western Ave. Marion, IN. 46953
#32 Knee's Electrical Service Erika Horner erika@kneeselectric.com 765-382-6500 3221 S. Western Ave. Marion, IN. 46953
#23 L-A Electric Krista Taylor ktaylor@l-aelectric.com 260-497-0520 902 Incentive Dr.  Fort Wayne, IN. 46825
#46 Lancia Homes Marilyn Kopecky mkopecky@lanciahomes.com 260-489-4433 9430 Lima Rd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46818
#27 Landmark Roofing Kimberly Simmons office@landmarkroofingin.com 260-610-7006 5962 Stellhorn Rd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46815
#53 MDM construction, Inc. Brent Beachler 260-982-8104 3075 W. 1000 N. Roann, IN. 46974
#81 Meyer Building, LLC Gene Gerber ggerber@meyerbuilding.com 260-565-3274 2570 N. Main St. P.O. Box 55 Craigville, IN. 46731
#87 Michiana Contracting, Inc. Scott Kirkpatrick skirkpatrick@michianacontracting.com 574-936-8613 P.O. Box 929 Plymouth, IN. 46563
#59 Mike's Construction Mike Vandermark ashley.vandermark@gmail.com 260-571-2800 648 W. 900 S. LaFontaine, IN. 46940
#101 Millwright Solutions, LLC Michael Williams mike.jr@millwrightsolutions.com 260-330-2757 300 Olive St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#25 Morton buildings, Inc. Sean Cain mbicontractorlicense@mortonbuildings.com 309-263-7474 252 W. Adams St. P.O. Box 399 Morton, IL. 61550
#58 MWS Construction, LLC Matt msconstruction000@gmail.com 260-609-3683 13911 Souder Rd. Grabill, IN. 46741
#42 Nate's Lawn & Landscape, LLC Stephanie Gribben nateslawnand landscape@gmail.com 260-568-0994 1375 Stitt St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#40 Northern Lakes Roofing, LLC Adam christenson adam@nlroofs.com 260-578-4038 9477 N 800 W. Roann, IN. 46974
#10 O & R. buildings, LLC John, Verlin, Mark, Deb Ramsey orbuildings@aol.com 574-893-4690 P.O. Box 307 Akron, IN. 46910
#22 Parsons Roofing & Home Exteriors, LLC Herbert Parsons hrparsons60@gmail.com 765-472-2735 758 N Eel River Cemetary Rd. Peru, IN. 46970
#29 Perfect STeel Solutions Alyssa Chacon residential@perfectsteelsolutions.com 260-456-0040 4007 Engleton Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46804
#49 Power Home Solar, LLC Bryan Law Or Brittney Henrickson licensing@powerhome.com 704-209-9893 919 N. Main ST. Mooresville, NC. 28115
#4 Premiere Services Inc. dba Premiere Signs Stacey Holderman stacey@premieresigns.com 574-533-8585 400 N. Main St. goshen, IN. 46528
#63 Quality Electric, Inc. Larry Hoover qualityelectric429@gmail.com 260-563-5772 429 Superior St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#6 Quality Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Joe Rosinski j.rosinski@qph.com 765-450-4008 3515 N. Reed Rd. Kokomo, IN. 46901
#72 R & G Plumbing dba/Robert Sheets Plumbing Douglas Roth rshtsplumb@gmail.com 260-747-6390 9400 Ardmore Ave. Fort Wayne, IN. 46809
#20 R Yoder Construction, Inc. Holly Bridgman hbridgman@ryoderconstruction.com 574-773-3502 27453 CR 150, P.O. Box 69 Nappanee, IN. 46550
#52 Rex Collins Electric, Inc. Sheila Ashba sashba@rexcollinselectric.com 765-664-7544 2525 S. Miller Ave. Marion, IN. 46953
#85 Rob Keaffaber's Chimney Sweeping & More Rob Keaffaber 260-563-8268 45 Grant St. Wabash, IN. 46992
#45 Ron Bailey Construction, Inc. Ben Bailey brbaileyconstruction@gmail.com 260-466-0740 6325 E. 250 S. Lagro, IN. 46941
#90 Royalty Companies of Indiana Inc. LeAnn Sweeney licensing@royaltyroofing.com 812-523-8392 2099 E. Tipton St. Seymour, IN. 47274
#64 Samsun Mechanical, Inc. Aimee Hulskotter info@samsunmechanical.com 317-545-0968 2800 N. Richardt Ave. Indianapolis, IN.46219
#84 Schwartz Masonry Joseph J Schwartz 260-413-7208 9512 Graber Rd. Grabill, IN. 46741
#54 Schwartz Roofing William Hilty 260-433-4937 8156 W. 1000 S. South Whitley, IN. 46787
#83 See Home Inspection Mike See mseeinspection@yahoo.com 260-571-7541 6116 E. State Rd 16 Roann, IN. 46974
#67 Seven Hills Electric Clem 260-578-4007 11113 S. 400 E. Claypool, IN. 46510
#39 Shambaugh & Son, L.P. Matthew J Gerbers mgerbers@shambaugh.com 260-487-7777 7614 Opportunity Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46804
#33 Sherriff-Goslin Company Bruce Robinson, B Manager marion@sherriffgoslin.com 765-431-1649 905 S. Washington,Marion, IN. 46952
#105 Start to Finish Home Improvement Steve Nordman 765-327-1526 110 E. Canal St. Peru, IN. 46970
#14 Sunnova Energy Corporation Yolanda Rodriguez legal@sunnova.com 281-985-9900 20 Greenway Plaza, Suite #540 Houston, TX. 77046
#8 TMI Mechanical, LLC David Lakes wimoore@tmimechanical,llc 317-535-7109 570 E. Tracy Rd. Suite #620 Whiteland, IN. 46814



#78 Tower of Power, LLC Zac See zac.e.see@gmail.com 765-993-0014 4504 E. 850 N. Denver, IN. 46926
#69 Treska Bros. Excavating & Trucking, LLC Victor Treska victortreska@yahoo.com 260-571-9270 1893 S. America Rd  Lagro, IN. 46941
#48 Troy Eads Excavating, LLC Troy Eads troyeadsexcavating@yahoo.com 260-782-2029 3166 N. 400 E. Lagro, IN. 46941
#15 Vandermark Builders Dave Vandermark vandy@vandermarkinc.com 260-563-4046 2848 N. 800 E. Andrews, IN. 46702
#91 Vivint, Inc. Company Licensing companylicensing@vivint.com 877-479-1670 4931 N. 300 W. Provo, UT. 84604
#43 Votaw Electric Brenda Bain bbarile@votawelectric.com 260-482-7099 3421 Centennial Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46808
#76 Wagner-Meinert, LLC Tamara Branstetter tbranstetter@wmillc.com 260-489-7555 7617 Freedom Way Fort Wayne, IN. 46818
#55 Weigand Construction, Inc. 260-490-7449 7808 Honeywell Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46825
#71 Whetstone Electric, Inc. Chad Wheetstone chad@whetstonelectric.com 260-244-7674 P.O. Box 331 Columbia City, IN. 46725
#70 Witwer Construction, Inc. Kevin White kwhite@witwerconstruction.com 260-420-4113 3636 S. Maplecrest Rd.  Fort Wayne, IN. 46806


